
Practice begins: February 2,  2009

24 contests + 2 scrimmages

1 day of tournament is two 

   matches unless only 1 is played

NORTH BAY LEAGUE

Badminton Schedule

2008-09

REVISED 2/2/09

Thursday,  March 12, 2009 Monday, April 6,  2009
   Windsor at Piner     Windsor at Piner***
   Roseland Uni. Prep. at Petaluma     Petaluma at Roseland Uni. Prep.
   Casa Grande at Montgomery     Montgomery at Casa Grande
   Santa Rosa at Maria Carrillo     Maria Carrillo at Santa Rosa

Tuesday, March 17, 2009 Wednesday, April 8, 2009
   Maria Carrillo at Casa Grande    Casa Grande at Maria Carrillo
   Roseland Uni. Prep. at Montgomery    Montgomery at Roseland Uni. Prep.
   Petaluma at Piner    Piner at  Petaluma
   Windsor at Santa Rosa    Santa Rosa at Windsor

Thursday,March 19, 2009 Friday, April 10, 2009
   Maria Carrillo at Windsor    Windsor at Maria Carrillo
   Piner at Roseland Uni.Prep.    Roseland Uni. Prep at Piner
   Montgomery at Petaluma    Petaluma at  Montgomery
   Santa Rosa at Casa Grande    Casa Grande at Santa Rosa

Tuesday, March 24, 2009 Tuesday, April 14, 2009
   Casa Grande at Roseland Uni. Prep.    Piner at Maria Carrillo
   Windsor at Petaluma    Montgomery at Santa Rosa

Thursday, March 26, 2009 Thursday,  April 16, 2009
   Petaluma at Casa Grande    Maria Carrillo at Montgomery
   Roseland Uni. Prep. at Windsor    Santa Rosa at Piner

Tuesday,  March 31, 2009 Tuesday, April 21, 2009
   Roseland Uni. Prep. at Maria Carrillo    Maria Carrillo at Roseland Uni. Prep.
   Casa Grande at Piner    Piner at Casa Grande
   Windsor at Montgomery    Montgomery at Windsor
   Petaluma at Santa Rosa    Santa Rosa at Petaluma

Thursday, April 2, 2009 Thursday,  April 23, 2009
   Maria Carrillo at Petaluma    Petaluma at Maria Carrillo
   Piner at Montgomery    Montgomery at Piner
   Casa Grande at Windsor    Windsor at Casa Grande
   Santa Rosa at Roseland Uni. Prep    Roseland Uni. Prep. at Santa Rosa

Singles: Fri., May 1, Petaluma Monday,  April 27, 2009
Doubles:  Tues., May 6, Maria Carrillo    Roseland Uni.Prep. at Casa Grande
MxDoubles: Thur., May 7, Santa Rosa    Petaluma at Windsor
Ranking: Fri., May 8,  Piner    Maria Carrillo at Piner

   Santa Rosa at Montgomery


